CAMPBELLTOWN DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED
NOMINATION FORM
Name of Club: ________________________________

Clubs may nominate any member of the Association who wishes to stand for a position.  That person should indicate willingness to stand by signing the “Nomination Accepted” in the space provided.

Only members of your Club may sign this form to nominate and second candidates.

	Position
	Nominee
	Nominated by
	Seconded by
	Nomination Accepted

	Executive Committee:
	
	
	
	

	President
	
	
	
	

	Vice President 

& Rep Co-ordinator
	
	
	
	

	Secretary & Public Officer
	
	
	
	

	Treasurer
	
	
	
	

	Competition Secretary
	
	
	
	

	Coaching Co-ordinator
	
	
	
	

	Umpires Co-ordinator
	
	
	
	

	Office Bearers:
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Secretary
	
	
	
	

	Carnivals Secretary
	
	
	
	

	NSW Delegates  (1)
	
	
	
	

	(2)
	
	
	
	

	Sub-Committees:
	
	
	
	

	Competition Committee:
	
	
	
	

	Registrar (1)
	
	
	
	

	Registrar (2)
	
	
	
	

	Registrar (3)
	
	
	
	

	Registrar (4)
	
	
	
	

	Coaching Committee:
	
	
	
	

	(1)
	
	
	
	

	(2)
	
	
	
	


	Position
	Nominee
	Nominated by
	Seconded by
	Nomination Accepted

	Umpiring Committee:
	
	
	
	

	Senior Convenor
	
	
	
	

	Junior Convenor
	
	
	
	

	Carnival Committee:
	
	
	
	

	(1)
	
	
	
	

	(2)
	
	
	
	

	(3)
	
	
	
	

	(4)
	
	
	
	

	Judiciary Committee:
	
	
	
	

	(1)
	
	
	
	

	(2)
	
	
	
	

	(3)
	
	
	
	

	(4)
	
	
	
	

	(5)
	
	
	
	

	Appeals Committee:
	
	
	
	

	(1)
	
	
	
	

	(2)
	
	
	
	

	(3)
	
	
	
	

	(4)
	
	
	
	

	(5)
	
	
	
	


